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List of Students placed 

Admission Year : 2020 Pass out year : 2024 

 

Sr. No. Student Name Enrolment No. Employer name 

1 Krishnakant Gangurde 20101A0016 TSS Consultancy 

2 Jeevan Shetty 20101A0050 TSS Consultancy 

3 Ayush Rahul Tripathi 20101B0019 Reliance Jio 

4 Mahima Anil Grover 20101B0017 Reliance Jio 

5 Mohd Hasnain Imtiyazali Sayyed 21101B2003 Reliance Jio 

6 Roshni  Sunil Varma 20101B0054 Reliance Jio 

7 Shraddha  Vinod Narvekar 20101B0063 Reliance Jio 

8 Shravani  Uttam Kadam 20101B0001 Reliance Jio 

9 Disha Singh 20101A0071 Godrej Infotech 

10 Shivam Raina 20101A0017 Cerelabs 

11 Darshan Mahankar 20101B0002 e-Emphasys 

12 Priyanshu Mavale 20101B0004 Dolat Capital 

13 Jeevan Shetty 20101A0050 Dolat Capital 

14 Darshan HT 20101B0025 C2LBIZ 

15 Ishita Shah 20101A0077 C2LBIZ 

16 Tanush Shetty 20101A0070 C2LBIZ 

17 Yashvi Mervana 20101A0073 C2LBIZ 

18 Lokesh Bagul 20101B0005 C2LBIZ 

19 Vipul Sutar 20101B0034 C2LBIZ 

20 Aryaman More 20101A0072 C2LBIZ 

21 Tanmay Kadam 20101A0057 Intellect Design 

22 Sandeep Dhenaki 20101B0007 Intellect Design 

23 Pavan Metkari 20101A0065 Intellect Design 

24 Chinmay Kadam 20101A0076 IDFC FIRST Bank 

25 Priyanshu Shankar Mavale 20101B0004 IDFC FIRST Bank 

26 Deepanshu 20101A0069 IDFC FIRST Bank 

27 Darshan Mahankar 20101B0002 Zeus Learning 

28 Abhishek Pandey 20101B0064 Vistaar 

29 Parnika Thamake 20101B0070 Newfold 

30 Charul Ashok Vig 21101A2002 Newfold 

31 Sanika Gaikwad 20101B0009 Vistaar 

32 Rohit Singh 21101A2005 NetCore Cloud 

33 Sarvesh Damle 20101A0040 CodeArray 

34 Aditya Waghmare 20101A0045 CodeArray 

35 Rugved Shinde 20101A0012 CodeArray 

36 Siddhi Rajendra Dhumal 21101A2004 CodeArray 

37 Anushka Satav 20101B0024 CodeArray 

38 Mohd Siddique Khot 20101A0048 CodeArray 
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39 Parnika Thamke 20101B0070 Hindustan Platinum 

40 Shivam Raina 20101A0017 Hindustan Platinum 

41 Soham Anant Sawant 21101B2002 Quality Kiosk 

42 Prerna Katte 20101B0033 Quality Kiosk 

43 Vikram Joshi 20101A0062 Quality Kiosk 

44 Sagar More 20101A0074 VIP 

45 Pranav Lohote 20101A0078 VIP 

46 Manish Thakare 20101B0027 VIP 

47 Purva Masurkar 20101A0067 VIP 

48 Purva Anil Masurkar 20101A0067 Flair Labs 

49 Rahul Shankar Chougule 20101A0055 Flair Labs 

50 Sumant Sabat 20101A0022 Flair Labs 

51 Darshan Udaykumar HT 20101B0025 Flair Labs 

52 Aryan Yadav 20101A0043 TCS 

53 Ayush Warang 20101B0006 TCS 

54 Darshan Ht 20101B0025 TCS 

55 Manish Thakare 20101B0027 TCS 

56 Nikhil Shikare 20101A0025 TCS 

57 Pavan Metkari 20101A0065 TCS 

58 Harshad Phadatare 20101B0038 TCS 

59 Isa Sunasra 20101B0040 TCS 

60 Ishita Shah 20101A0077 TCS 

61 Kushal Jain 20101B0046  TCS 

62 Pranav Lohote 20101A0078 TCS 

63 Prerna Katte 20101B0033 TCS 

64 Purva Masurkar 20101A0067 TCS 

65 Rohan Kadu 20101A0023 TCS 

66 Rugved Patil 20101A0033 TCS 

67 Sagar More 20101A0074 TCS 

68 Saurabh Yamgar 20101A0024 TCS 

69 Soham Sawant 21101B2002 TCS 

70 Syed Geelani 20101A0002 TCS 

71 Tanmay Kadam 20101A0057 TCS 

72 Tanmay Yeware 20101A0036 TCS 

73 Vikram Joshi 20101A0062 TCS 

74 Yashvi Mervana 20101A0073 TCS 

75 Anirudh Shukla 20101B0073 Ganit 

76 Purva Anil Masurkar 20101A0067 Ganit 

77 Anujkumar Baghel 20101A0066 Ganit 

78 Siddhi Rajendra Dhumal 21101A2004 Ganit 

79 Pranika Thamake 20101B0070 Feedspot 

80 Vedang Mule                          20101A0015 Nucsoft 

81 Avinash Mawle                      20101B0058 Nucsoft 
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82 Mohit Sharma 20101B0042 Sankey Solutions 

83 Pranav Sitaram Lohote 20101A0078 Capgemini 

84 Aryan Vinod Yadav 20101A0043 Capgemini 

85 Hrishikesh Pramod Pendurkar 20101B0065 Capgemini 

86 Tejas Harish Sharma 20101A0061 Capgemini 

87 Aditya Sanjeevan Waghmare 20101A0045 Capgemini 

88 Tanmay Vijay Yeware 20101A0036 Capgemini 

89 Ishita Shital Shah 20101A0077 Capgemini 

90 Sanghavi Rajendra Kedar 20101A0053 Capgemini 

91 Priya Naresh Jamanu 20101A0051 Capgemini 

92 Satyam Chandraprakash Mishra 20101A0021 Capgemini 

93 Siddhi Rajendra Dhumal 21101A2004 Capgemini 

94 Rugved Prashant Patil 20101A0033 Capgemini 

95 Jeevan Gopalkrishna Shetty 20101A0050 Capgemini 

96 Vrushabh Deepak Gawde 21101A2001 Capgemini 

97 Rahul Shankar Chougule 20101A0055 Capgemini 

98 Anirudh Paresh Shukla 20101B0073 Capgemini 

99 Hardik Hemant Parate 20101B0030 Capgemini 

100 
Mohammed Siddique Abdul Rauf 
Khot 20101A0048 Capgemini 

101 Mervana Yashvi Kirit 20101A0073 Capgemini 

102 Shreya Khale 20101B0060 Chegg India 

103 Pranjal Pravin Kashid 20101A0034 Chegg India 

104 Vaidehi Pawar 20101B0050 Chegg India 

105 Abhijit Darade 20101B0011 Chegg India 

106 Jidnya Jaydeo Kanekar  20101B0055 Chegg India 

107 Atharva Anand Malvade 20101A0044 Chegg India 

108 Atharva Malvade 20101A0044 TCS 

109 Sumant Sabat 20101A0022 TCS 

110 Vishal Gurudutt Kamath 20101B0053 TCS 

111 Pranjal pravin kashid 20101A0034 Q-Spider 

112 Vaidehi Pawar 20101B0050 Q-Spider 

113 SHREYA SUKHADEVE 20101B0043 Q-Spider 

114 Atharva Anand Malvade 20101A0044 Q-Spider 

115 VIKRAM KAILASH JOSHI 20101A0062 Q-Spider 

116 VEDANT YUVRAJ PATIL 20101A0007 Federal Bank 

117 SHREYA PRASHANT SUKHADEVE 20101B0043 Federal Bank 

118 Ambika Sanap 20101A0041 TCS 

119 Ronit Murpani 20101A0013 ExcelR 

120 Vaidehi Pawar 20101B0050 ExcelR 

121 Zainab Ansari 20101B0057 ExcelR 

122 Atharva Malvade 20101A0044 Systenics Solutions 

123 Soham Anant Sawant 21101B2002 ICICI Prudential 
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124 Rugved Shinde 20101A0012 ICICI Prudential 

125 Aheesh Venugopal Yathipathi 20101B0067 ExcelR 

126 Siddhesh Harshad Shinde 20101A0060 Morning Star 

127 Ishita Shital Shah 20101A0077 Morning Star 

128 Shreya Vivek Khale 20101B0060 CleverTap 

129 Atharva Anand Malvade 20101A0044 CleverTap 

130 Vaidehi Vijay Pawar 20101B0050 YESCRM 

131 Harsh Rajesh Kesarwani 20101B0041 YESCRM 

132 Ronit Dinesh Murpani 20101A0013 YESCRM 

133 Sakshi Waman Shete 20101B0022 YESCRM 

134 Vrushabh Deepak Gawde 21101A2001 Servosys 

135 Rohan Shahabaje 21101A2006 Probus Insurance 

136 Rohit Kute 20101B0037 Neosoft Technologies 

137 Gracy Wagh 20101A0052 Neosoft Technologies 

138 Mohit Sharma 20101B0042 SBI Life Insurance 

139 Tejas Sharma 20101A0061 SBI Life Insurance 

140 Sanyukta Adhate 20101A0027 
Applied Cloud 
Computing 

141 Aryaman More 20101A0072 TCS 

142 Lokesh Bagul 20101B0005 TCS 

143 Sakshi Shete 20101B0022 TCS 

144 Sakshi Talele 20101A0009 TCS 

145 Shreyas Gosavi 20101B0018 TCS 

146 Vipul Sutar 20101B0034 TCS 

147 Ayush Kamble 20101B0036 TCS 

 


